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Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

O&#39;Quinn for Delegate 
PO Box 16325 
Bristol, VA 24209

1.  
2. Political Campaign 
3. Bristol, VA 
4. Catering 
5. Actual Cost

11/10/2022 $227.43 $1,490.68

Total This Period $227.43
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

EtchedLaser (Etsy) 
65077 300th St 
Warroad, MN 56763

Campaign Hat Jacob 
Holmes 10/31/2022 $34.56

Food City 
1320 Euclid Ave 
Bristol, VA 24201

Notebooks/Pens/tape for poll workers Jacob 
Holmes 11/06/2022 $21.38

Chipotle 
413 Pinnacle Parkway 
Bristol, TN 37620

Food for helpers/fundraiser for VMS Jacob 
Holmes 11/07/2022 $59.87

Curt&#39;s Ace Hardware 
1247 Old Euclid Center 
Bristol, VA 24201

Tarp to haul signs in car Jacob 
Holmes 11/07/2022 $9.47

Great American Cookies 
532 Pinnacle Parkway 
Bristol, TN 37620

Cookie Cake order for Victory Party Jacob 
Holmes 11/07/2022 $52.43

Harbor Freight 
2014 Lee Hwy 
Bristol, VA 24201

tape Jacob 
Holmes 11/07/2022 $6.31

Bella&#39;s Pizza 
1351 Lee Highway 
Bristol, VA 24201

Pizza for Victory Party Jacob 
Holmes 11/08/2022 $119.27

Meta Platforms, Inc 
601 108th Ave NE 
Bellevue, WA 98004

Facebook Ads Jacob 
Holmes 11/08/2022 $266.42

DRPrinting By Eduardo 
NA 
Eagle Pass, TX 78852

Jacket with Logo Jacob 
Holmes 11/22/2022 $42.86

Total This Period $612.57
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 0 $0.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 1 $227.43

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 1 $9.67

5. Total 2 $237.10

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $227.43

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $9.67

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $612.57

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $849.67

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $1,956.21

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $237.10

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $237.10

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $2,193.31

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$849.67

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $849.67

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $1,343.64

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $7,653.83

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $237.10

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $7,890.93

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $7,890.93

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $5,697.62

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$849.67

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $6,547.29

29. Ending Balance $1,343.64
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